
INTER Prestige

Position N° Pilote SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 SP6 SP7 SP8 SP9 Pénalité Final

1 3 Matthew Vanoevelen  05:58,4 06:58,8 02:09,4 05:15,0 04:31,6 02:06,2 05:22,3 04:33,8 02:19,5 39:15,0
2 1 Antoine Magain  05:59,1 06:53,6 02:06,1 05:18,5 04:42,0 02:06,5 05:18,2 04:38,1 02:17,3 0:10 39:29,0
3 12 Erik Willems  05:58,9 06:53,9 02:09,7 06:00,4 04:28,9 02:09,7 05:25,8 04:32,8 02:22,9 40:02,9
4 64 Dietger Damiaens  06:11,3 07:15,1 02:08,9 05:28,7 04:44,5 02:09,5 05:28,3 04:49,8 02:25,5 40:41,6
5 2 Cedric Cremer  06:08,0 07:22,0 02:10,3 05:32,2 04:49,3 02:11,0 05:38,1 04:54,2 02:36,5 41:21,5
6 10 Mathias van Hoof  06:18,2 07:09,1 02:09,5 05:35,5 04:46,6 02:21,4 05:42,5 04:55,2 02:24,7 41:22,6
7 9 Maxime Warenghien  06:31,5 07:11,4 02:12,8 05:36,2 04:52,2 02:08,6 05:40,6 04:55,8 02:34,2 41:43,3 
8 5 Gauthier Lillo 06:21,7 07:30,2 02:12,6 05:46,0 04:56,7 02:12,1 05:48,8 05:04,9 02:27,7 42:20,6
9 7 Dimitri Vanhoenacker  06:17,1 07:35,2 02:12,3 05:40,8 04:55,2 02:12,0 05:50,7 05:09,1 02:30,4 42:22,7
10 11 Jeremy Herinne  06:12,9 07:49,7 02:14,9 05:38,0 04:53,0 02:15,6 05:47,8 05:10,4 02:43,9 42:46,2
11 6 Wim Vanderheyden  06:51,3 07:45,2 02:20,0 05:47,0 05:00,9 02:22,5 06:16,5 05:10,4 02:42,6 44:16,3

INTER E1

Position Numéro Nom Prénom Résultat TC     SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 SP6 SP7 SP8 SP9 Pénalité

1 Mark Wassink 0:40:02,66 0:00 06:05,85 07:03,86 02:08,60 05:28,47 04:41,25 02:08,52 05:30,86 04:43,01 02:12,24
2 Jarno Zandbergen 0:40:34,14 0:00 06:03,39 07:20,47 02:08,90 05:28,36 04:47,42 02:20,45 05:27,58 04:46,90 02:10,67
3 Bjorn Sloot 0:40:34,34 0:00 05:59,78 07:16,06 02:13,23 05:27,68 04:51,53 02:09,36 05:36,57 04:48,25 02:11,88
4 Max Schwarte 0:40:40,49 0:00 06:13,01 07:13,28 02:10,14 05:32,35 04:47,86 02:10,84 05:31,27 04:49,91 02:11,82
5 Mike Bokslag 0:40:51,01 0:00 06:00,13 07:23,74 02:13,41 05:32,13 04:48,88 02:11,77 05:36,92 04:51,72 02:12,30
6 Jan-Willem Arendsen 0:41:05,84 0:00 06:03,56 07:14,19 02:11,49 05:31,90 04:58,78 02:14,87 05:37,82 04:55,19 02:18,04
7 Thijs Bulten 0:41:05,89 0:00 06:07,44 07:07,63 02:19,71 05:29,08 04:49,37 02:15,79 05:42,06 04:51,42 02:23,38
8 Tommie Jochems 0:41:51,15 0:00 06:02,94 07:34,30 02:17,47 05:30,35 05:16,79 02:12,79 05:40,01 04:58,83 02:17,66
9 56 Kaiya Brouwer (B) 0:42:21,06 0:00 06:18,29 07:27,79 02:11,59 05:44,34 04:55,84 02:12,52 05:53,61 05:02,51 02:34,57

10 Marc Zomer 0:42:32,36 0:00 06:24,94 07:27,71 02:18,20 05:41,29 04:57,48 02:19,84 05:52,24 05:04,31 02:26,33
11 Ruben Wagelaar 0:42:58,70 0:00 06:12,71 07:34,64 02:14,80 05:45,08 05:04,08 02:17,28 05:58,28 05:26,88 02:24,95
12 14 Damien Wauthier (B) 0:43:09,20 0:00 06:28,69 07:37,38 02:14,93 05:49,18 04:57,87 02:13,66 05:55,36 05:11,48 02:40,66
13 54 Ludovic Bral (B) 0:43:27,25 0:00 06:20,16 07:37,26 02:14,26 05:47,73 05:03,63 02:15,08 06:14,45 05:10,85 02:43,84
14 98 Dante Nijs (B) 0:45:59,78 0:00 06:58,59 08:04,56 02:19,98 06:01,43 05:18,16 02:22,27 06:19,45 05:45,87 02:49,46
15 85 Ronny Fryns (B) 0:47:40,52 0:00 06:55,92 08:08,59 02:27,50 06:18,50 05:31,33 02:32,90 06:49,77 05:48,32 03:07,70
16 Nick Buitenhuis 0:47:44,17 0:00 06:15,13 07:47,03 02:18,76 05:46,80 04:59,67 02:14,13 05:54,76 05:06,88 02:21,00 05:00
17 57 Lucas Derycke (B) 0:48:10,97 0:00 06:38,06 07:50,19 02:13,95 06:11,39 05:04,03 02:18,91 09:18,77 05:30,07 03:05,60
18 96 Rens Dedecker (B) 0:48:15,92 0:00 07:06,32 08:32,64 02:27,20 06:26,03 05:33,61 02:37,64 06:35,90 05:50,28 03:06,30
19 86 Sebastien Jadouille (B) 0:51:29,53 0:00 07:35,12 08:57,02 02:37,77 06:51,76 05:46,20 02:33,05 07:14,57 06:42,25 03:11,79
x 65 Frederic Gauniaux (B) #N/B #N/B 06:42,67 07:40,93 02:17,35 05:59,26 05:07,04 02:22,28 #N/B #N/B #N/B

INTER E 2‐3

Position Numéro Nom Prénom Résultat TC     SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 SP6 SP7 SP8 SP9



1 Lucas Dolfing 0:38:45,68 0:00 05:52,40 06:55,97 02:08,09 05:17,11 04:32,94 02:06,02 05:14,81 04:33,63 02:04,71
2 Thierry Pittens 0:39:26,53 0:00 05:58,44 07:01,65 02:08,06 05:22,13 04:34,25 02:07,62 05:19,91 04:42,34 02:12,13
3 Hans Vogels 0:39:30,29 0:00 05:57,46 07:00,89 02:08,55 05:22,75 04:35,09 02:07,80 05:28,81 04:40,72 02:08,23
4 Bas Klein Haneveld 0:40:52,38 0:00 06:03,66 07:16,57 02:09,45 05:27,69 04:49,06 02:09,49 05:43,07 04:52,05 02:21,34
5 Michel Hoenson 0:41:10,12 0:00 06:04,74 07:12,37 02:11,65 05:34,20 04:50,90 02:12,58 05:50,12 04:55,53 02:18,04
6 35 Roel Geurts (B) 0:41:45,88 0:00 06:11,18 07:18,90 02:11,45 05:44,03 04:53,69 02:10,73 05:43,95 05:00,48 02:31,48
7 Luuk Oud 0:42:11,39 0:00 06:11,94 07:21,99 02:15,47 05:45,77 04:51,37 02:16,62 05:46,48 05:10,45 02:31,29
8 Alex van den Broek 0:42:15,51 0:00 06:16,34 07:23,64 02:18,19 05:46,53 04:50,48 02:27,28 05:53,64 04:56,90 02:22,50
9 Jeroen Klein Kromhof 0:42:34,48 0:00 06:06,29 07:23,34 02:11,05 05:54,12 05:00,72 02:20,91 06:02,98 05:10,91 02:24,16

10 Robin Holtmeulen 0:42:58,20 0:00 06:31,61 07:41,28 02:17,18 05:49,13 04:57,30 02:15,95 05:58,31 05:10,07 02:17,37
11 Tim Kruiper 0:43:02,26 0:00 06:17,59 07:33,79 02:17,71 05:49,18 05:03,30 02:22,96 05:56,74 05:14,69 02:26,30
12 Wesley Aaldering 0:43:03,72 0:00 06:23,54 07:29,61 02:16,88 05:54,37 05:07,28 02:21,79 05:59,72 05:11,11 02:19,43
13 Rendo Boersma 0:43:33,98 0:00 06:34,10 07:51,90 02:18,81 05:45,01 05:04,49 02:21,47 05:56,30 05:15,68 02:26,23
14 17 Henson Lievens (B) 0:43:44,69 0:00 06:22,56 07:35,70 02:12,06 06:01,62 05:06,29 02:13,59 06:01,84 05:28,36 02:42,68
15 Simon Koning 0:44:06,48 0:00 06:35,52 07:46,11 02:21,04 06:00,60 05:10,30 02:20,07 06:05,65 05:21,94 02:25,26
16 Feiko Prosje 0:44:26,53 0:00 06:24,54 07:46,05 02:18,65 06:06,23 05:09,39 02:27,95 06:11,86 05:23,60 02:38,26
17 Alexander de Haan 0:44:36,31 0:00 06:54,97 07:48,19 02:19,06 05:53,57 05:13,16 02:23,51 06:13,89 05:25,44 02:24,50
18 18 Quentin Monfort (B) 0:45:13,21 0:00 06:42,88 07:52,75 02:26,69 06:03,98 05:16,01 02:21,99 06:06,78 05:25,56 02:56,56
19 20 Jarne De Schaepmeester (B) 0:47:59,14 0:00 07:10,98 08:11,54 02:24,33 06:20,66 05:47,27 02:35,45 06:34,24 05:47,23 03:07,42
20 Erwin Wolting 0:48:03,34 0:00 06:58,37 08:12,15 02:31,09 06:36,61 05:41,80 02:35,35 06:43,12 05:50,99 02:53,86
21 Nina Klink 0:48:04,19 0:00 07:14,46 08:24,45 02:34,64 06:38,34 05:36,34 02:32,21 06:32,02 05:34,19 02:57,54
22 19 Bertrand Bailleux (B) 0:48:53,36 0:00 07:11,65 08:15,38 02:39,73 06:32,23 05:37,04 02:33,73 06:47,89 05:53,45 03:22,28
23 Henk Spenkelink 0:50:03,80 0:00 07:08,78 08:16,63 02:30,92 06:44,82 06:42,62 02:35,35 06:49,96 06:03,06 03:11,67

INTER   SCRATCH

Position Numéro Nom Prénom Résultat TC     SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 SP6 SP7 SP8 SP9 Pénalité

1 Lucas Dolfing 0:38:45,68 0:00 05:52,40 06:55,97 02:08,09 05:17,11 04:32,94 02:06,02 05:14,81 04:33,63 02:04,71
2 Thierry Pittens 0:39:26,53 0:00 05:58,44 07:01,65 02:08,06 05:22,13 04:34,25 02:07,62 05:19,91 04:42,34 02:12,13
3 Hans Vogels 0:39:30,29 0:00 05:57,46 07:00,89 02:08,55 05:22,75 04:35,09 02:07,80 05:28,81 04:40,72 02:08,23
4 Mark Wassink 0:40:02,66 0:00 06:05,85 07:03,86 02:08,60 05:28,47 04:41,25 02:08,52 05:30,86 04:43,01 02:12,24
5 Jarno Zandbergen 0:40:34,14 0:00 06:03,39 07:20,47 02:08,90 05:28,36 04:47,42 02:20,45 05:27,58 04:46,90 02:10,67
6 Bjorn Sloot 0:40:34,34 0:00 05:59,78 07:16,06 02:13,23 05:27,68 04:51,53 02:09,36 05:36,57 04:48,25 02:11,88
7 Max Schwarte 0:40:40,49 0:00 06:13,01 07:13,28 02:10,14 05:32,35 04:47,86 02:10,84 05:31,27 04:49,91 02:11,82
8 Mike Bokslag 0:40:51,01 0:00 06:00,13 07:23,74 02:13,41 05:32,13 04:48,88 02:11,77 05:36,92 04:51,72 02:12,30
9 Bas Klein Haneveld 0:40:52,38 0:00 06:03,66 07:16,57 02:09,45 05:27,69 04:49,06 02:09,49 05:43,07 04:52,05 02:21,34

10 Jan-Willem Arendsen 0:41:05,84 0:00 06:03,56 07:14,19 02:11,49 05:31,90 04:58,78 02:14,87 05:37,82 04:55,19 02:18,04
11 Thijs Bulten 0:41:05,89 0:00 06:07,44 07:07,63 02:19,71 05:29,08 04:49,37 02:15,79 05:42,06 04:51,42 02:23,38
12 Michel Hoenson 0:41:10,12 0:00 06:04,74 07:12,37 02:11,65 05:34,20 04:50,90 02:12,58 05:50,12 04:55,53 02:18,04
13 35 Roel Geurts (B) 0:41:45,88 0:00 06:11,18 07:18,90 02:11,45 05:44,03 04:53,69 02:10,73 05:43,95 05:00,48 02:31,48
14 Tommie Jochems 0:41:51,15 0:00 06:02,94 07:34,30 02:17,47 05:30,35 05:16,79 02:12,79 05:40,01 04:58,83 02:17,66
15 Luuk Oud 0:42:11,39 0:00 06:11,94 07:21,99 02:15,47 05:45,77 04:51,37 02:16,62 05:46,48 05:10,45 02:31,29
16 Alex van den Broek 0:42:15,51 0:00 06:16,34 07:23,64 02:18,19 05:46,53 04:50,48 02:27,28 05:53,64 04:56,90 02:22,50
17 56 Kaiya Brouwer (B) 0:42:21,06 0:00 06:18,29 07:27,79 02:11,59 05:44,34 04:55,84 02:12,52 05:53,61 05:02,51 02:34,57
18 Marc Zomer 0:42:32,36 0:00 06:24,94 07:27,71 02:18,20 05:41,29 04:57,48 02:19,84 05:52,24 05:04,31 02:26,33



19 Jeroen Klein Kromhof 0:42:34,48 0:00 06:06,29 07:23,34 02:11,05 05:54,12 05:00,72 02:20,91 06:02,98 05:10,91 02:24,16
20 Robin Holtmeulen 0:42:58,20 0:00 06:31,61 07:41,28 02:17,18 05:49,13 04:57,30 02:15,95 05:58,31 05:10,07 02:17,37
21 Ruben Wagelaar 0:42:58,70 0:00 06:12,71 07:34,64 02:14,80 05:45,08 05:04,08 02:17,28 05:58,28 05:26,88 02:24,95
22 Tim Kruiper 0:43:02,26 0:00 06:17,59 07:33,79 02:17,71 05:49,18 05:03,30 02:22,96 05:56,74 05:14,69 02:26,30
23 Wesley Aaldering 0:43:03,72 0:00 06:23,54 07:29,61 02:16,88 05:54,37 05:07,28 02:21,79 05:59,72 05:11,11 02:19,43
24 14 Damien Wauthier (B) 0:43:09,20 0:00 06:28,69 07:37,38 02:14,93 05:49,18 04:57,87 02:13,66 05:55,36 05:11,48 02:40,66
25 54 Ludovic Bral (B) 0:43:27,25 0:00 06:20,16 07:37,26 02:14,26 05:47,73 05:03,63 02:15,08 06:14,45 05:10,85 02:43,84
26 Rendo Boersma 0:43:33,98 0:00 06:34,10 07:51,90 02:18,81 05:45,01 05:04,49 02:21,47 05:56,30 05:15,68 02:26,23
27 17 Henson Lievens (B) 0:43:44,69 0:00 06:22,56 07:35,70 02:12,06 06:01,62 05:06,29 02:13,59 06:01,84 05:28,36 02:42,68
28 Simon Koning 0:44:06,48 0:00 06:35,52 07:46,11 02:21,04 06:00,60 05:10,30 02:20,07 06:05,65 05:21,94 02:25,26
29 Feiko Prosje 0:44:26,53 0:00 06:24,54 07:46,05 02:18,65 06:06,23 05:09,39 02:27,95 06:11,86 05:23,60 02:38,26
30 Alexander de Haan 0:44:36,31 0:00 06:54,97 07:48,19 02:19,06 05:53,57 05:13,16 02:23,51 06:13,89 05:25,44 02:24,50
31 18 Quentin Monfort (B) 0:45:13,21 0:00 06:42,88 07:52,75 02:26,69 06:03,98 05:16,01 02:21,99 06:06,78 05:25,56 02:56,56
32 98 Dante Nijs (B) 0:45:59,78 0:00 06:58,59 08:04,56 02:19,98 06:01,43 05:18,16 02:22,27 06:19,45 05:45,87 02:49,46
33 85 Ronny Fryns (B) 0:47:40,52 0:00 06:55,92 08:08,59 02:27,50 06:18,50 05:31,33 02:32,90 06:49,77 05:48,32 03:07,70
34 Nick Buitenhuis 0:47:44,17 0:00 06:15,13 07:47,03 02:18,76 05:46,80 04:59,67 02:14,13 05:54,76 05:06,88 02:21,00 05:00
35 20 Jarne De Schaepmeester (B) 0:47:59,14 0:00 07:10,98 08:11,54 02:24,33 06:20,66 05:47,27 02:35,45 06:34,24 05:47,23 03:07,42
36 Erwin Wolting 0:48:03,34 0:00 06:58,37 08:12,15 02:31,09 06:36,61 05:41,80 02:35,35 06:43,12 05:50,99 02:53,86
37 Nina Klink 0:48:04,19 0:00 07:14,46 08:24,45 02:34,64 06:38,34 05:36,34 02:32,21 06:32,02 05:34,19 02:57,54
38 57 Lucas Derycke (B) 0:48:10,97 0:00 06:38,06 07:50,19 02:13,95 06:11,39 05:04,03 02:18,91 09:18,77 05:30,07 03:05,60
39 96 Rens Dedecker (B) 0:48:15,92 0:00 07:06,32 08:32,64 02:27,20 06:26,03 05:33,61 02:37,64 06:35,90 05:50,28 03:06,30
40 19 Bertrand Bailleux (B) 0:48:53,36 0:00 07:11,65 08:15,38 02:39,73 06:32,23 05:37,04 02:33,73 06:47,89 05:53,45 03:22,28
41 Henk Spenkelink 0:50:03,80 0:00 07:08,78 08:16,63 02:30,92 06:44,82 06:42,62 02:35,35 06:49,96 06:03,06 03:11,67
42 86 Sebastien Jadouille (B) 0:51:29,53 0:00 07:35,12 08:57,02 02:37,77 06:51,76 05:46,20 02:33,05 07:14,57 06:42,25 03:11,79
* 65 Frederic Gauniaux (B) #N/B #N/B 06:42,67 07:40,93 02:17,35 05:59,26 05:07,04 02:22,28 #N/B #N/B #N/B


